
2016 CHS Meal Schedule w/ buses
Date Opponent Team Location  Game 

Time
Bus Parent Head 

Coun
DeliveryNotes

29-Feb Benton 
Invitational

5:30 TBD Hogg 34 TBD

1-Mar Benton 
Invitational

4:30 TBD Haun 34 TBD

5 Bryant JVB (DH) Bryant HS 10am none Stewart 20 To Dugout by 9:00 a.m.

7 @LR Christian JVB (DH) LRCA 4:30 3:15 (1W) Gray 20 To School by 2:00

8 @ Arkadelphia V/JVA Arkadelphia 
HS

5:30 3:05 (RT) Resched 4/27/Stin 34 To School by 2:00

11 Benton V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Resched/Berry 39 LP by 3:30

14 @ Central JVB (DH) Central HS 5:00 none Monroe 20 To Central Dugout by 3:30

15 @ Cabot V/JVA Cabot HS 5:00 3:05 (RT) Hiatt 34 To School by 2:00

16 @ NLR JVB (DH) Burns Park 5:00 none Dawson 20 To Dugout by 3:30

17 Greenwood V (DH) Lamar Porter 5:00 McKay 39 LP by 3:30

28 Sylvan Hills V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Breau 39 LP by 3:30

30 @ NLR JVB (DH) Burns Park 5:00 none Tiffee 20 To Dugout by 3:30

31 NLR V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 none Mills 39 To Dugout by 3:30

April

1 Siloam Springs V (DH) Lamar Porter 5:00 Houston 39 LP by 3:30

4 @ Sylvan Hills JVB (DH) Sylvan Hills 
HS

4:30 3:05 (1W) Marendt 20 To School by 2:00

5 Van Buren V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Tissue 39 LP by 3:30

6 Cabot JVB (DH) Lamar Porter 5:00 Bond 20 LP by 3:30

7 @ Russellville V (DH) Hickey Park 5:00 2:15 (RT) Wewers 34 To School by 12:00

11 @Benton JVB (DH) Benton HS 5:00 3:05 (RT) Foster 20 To School by 2:00

12 Conway V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Plafcan 39 LP by 3:30

13 Central JVB (DH) Lamar Porter 5:00 Moll 20 LP by 3:30

15 @ Alma V (DH) Alma HS 5:00 1:20 (RT) Burney 34 To School by 12:00

18 Lakeside V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Perreault 39 LP by 3:30

20 Jacksonville V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Cunningham 39 LP by 3:30

21 @ LR Christian JVB (DH) LRCA 4:30 none Montgomery 20 To Dugout by 3:30

22 Bryant V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Noni 39 LP by 3:30

25 Sylvan Hills JVB (DH) Lamar Porter 4:30 Vondran 20 LP by 3:30

26 PA     *SR Night V/JVA Lamar Porter 5:00 Hannah 50 LP by 3:30

27 @ Arkadelphia V/JVA Arkadelphia 
HS

5:30 3:05 (RT) Resched/Stine 34 To School by 2:00

29 @ Van Buren V/JVA VB Field of 
D

5:00 1:20 (RT) Van Dover 34 To School by 1200

May

3 @ Conway V/JVA Conway HS 5:00 2:50 (RT) Bray 34 To School by 1:30

6 @ Bryant V/JVA Bryant HS 5:00 2:50 (RT) Fowler 34 To School by 1:30

9 Central V Lamar Porter 5:00 Cline 39 LP by 3:30

12-21 State 
T t

V TBA TBD TBD


	Table 1

